
TRADITIONAL MUSIC FESTIVAL

October
Bank Holiday

Weekend
Fri 24th - Mon 27th

Find us on Facebook:
Sessions at the Shannon

Monday Oct. 27thMonday Oct. 27th

Flynns 6-8pm
James Wickham (B. Accordion)

Jim Butler (Flute)
Tom Gleeson (Mandola)

Taxis
CK Taxis   086 077 2020
Henry’s Taxis   086 811 5260
Carrick Taxis + Minibus 086 823 2424
Gerry Short Taxi   086 151 0607
Kool Cabs   087 964 6999
Michael Glancy Taxi  086 859 7093
PC Cabs   087 964 1001

Fringe Events
Wednesday Oct. 29thWednesday Oct. 29th

Dervish in Concert
Celebrating 25 years as one of Ireland’s

most sought acts.
The Dock Arts Centre   8.30pm

€20.00

Fringe Events
Friday Oct. 24thFriday Oct. 24th
Teenage Music Session

DeClique Hair & Beauty     1.30pm

Harp + Song Recital
Lena’s Tea Room   10.30am

Saturday Oct. 25thSaturday Oct. 25th

Charlie’s Angels Trad Group
Geraghty’s Shop   12pm

Sunday Oct. 26thSunday Oct. 26th
Fiddle Trio

The Bush Hotel Foyer   1pm
Ceílí Mór

With The Marshy Ridge Ceílí Band
St. Mary’s Hall    3pm

Adults €10, Children €5
Singing Session

With Paddy & Mick O’Rourke and Friends
Cryans Music Room (Over Cryans Pub)   6pm

Monday Oct. 27thMonday Oct. 27th
Musical Quiz & Session

The Bush Hotel   3pm

With Sean Nós Ar An tSionann
(In Aid of Vesnova Children’s Mental Asylum)

The Bush Hotel   6.30pm
€7 / Family €20

Fancy Dress Halloween Dance Party



Friday Oct. 24th Saturday Oct. 25th Sunday Oct. 26th

Dunnes 6-8pm
Enda McGreevy (Fiddle)

Brian Mostyn (B. Accordion)
Nuala Donlon (Flute)

Friday Oct. 24th Saturday Oct. 25th Sunday Oct. 26th

Murtaghs 7-9pm
Shane Meehan (Fiddle)
Tommy Guihan (Flute)
John McCartin (Guitar)

The Anchorage 8-10pm
Philip Duffy (Fiddle)

Breda Shannon (Concertina)
Mick Mulvey (Flute)

Flynns 9pm
Jim Butler (Flute)

Tom Gleeson (Mandola)
James Wickham (B. Accordion)

The Swan 10pm
Seamus O’Donnell (Flute)

Clare Bohan (Fiddle)
Oliver Loughlin (P. Accordion)

An Poitin Still 10pm
Sean Ward (Fiddle)

Aidan Shannon (Flute)
Michael O’Brien (B. Accordion)

Glancys Waterfront 5-7pm

Laoise Kelly (Harp)
Alan McGuire (Mandola)

Leonard Barry (Pipes)

Dunnes 6-8pm

Alfie Mulligan (Pipes)
Sárán Mulligan (Concertina)

Tadhg Mulligan (Fiddle)

The Landmark Hotel 8-10pm

Kevin O’Brien (B. Accordion)
Gráinne Murphy (Fiddle)

Mick Mulvey (Flute)

Cryans Bar 9.30pm

John Kelly (Flute)
Jarlath McTernan (Pipes)
Rory Kinnane (Guitar)
Nuala Donlon (Fiddle)

The Oarsman 9.30pm

Damien O’Brien (Fiddle)
Padraig McGovern (Pipes)

Peter Carbury (B. Accordion)

Cryans Hotel 9.30pm

Dave Sheridan (Flute)
Aisling Ní Choisdealbha (Fiddle)

Sabina McGovern (Fiddle)

Murtaghs 
12-2pm

Brenda Shannon (Concertina)
Tadhg Mulligan (Fiddle)
Aidan Shannon (Flute)

The Landmark Hotel 5-7pm
Sabina McGovern (Fiddle)

Laoise Kelly (Harp)
Enda McGreevy (Fiddle)
Tommy Guihan (Flute)

The Swan 6-8pm

Alfie Mulligan (Pipes)
Peter Carbury (B. Accordion)

Seamus O’Donnell (Flute)

The Anchorage 8-10pm
Sárán Mulligan (Concertina)

John Kelly (Flute)
Rory Kinnane (Guitar)

Gráinne Murphy (Fiddle)

Glancys Waterfront
12-2pm

Damien O’Brien (Fiddle)
Oliver Loughlin (P. Accordion)

Michael O’Brien (B. Accordion)

The Oarsman 9.30pm

Jarlath McTernan (Pipes)
Kevin O’Brien (B. Accordion)

Clare Bohan (Fiddle)
Dave Sheridan (Flute)

Cryans Bar 9.30pm

Leonard Barry (Pipes)
John McCartin (Guitar)
Philip Duffy (Fiddle)

Cryans Hotel 9.30pm

Brian Mostyn (B. Accordion)
Sean Ward (Fiddle)

Shane Meehan (Fiddle)

An Poitín Still 9.30pm

Padraig McGovern (Pipes)
Peter Carbury (B. Accordion)

Aisling Ní Choisdealbha (Fiddle)


